TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

534B1 610

w3 ER
SECTION NUMBER

o

SECTION

CAWE AN b S T Vi ) WA Aol SVE D

EERET AT
CONTROL BOX

(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

200



S

TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

BTFNARSYIR
OFFAIREL TR P POPEDES)
CONTROL BOX
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER)

w7 rg s
SECTION

A7 OB REFTCRBELTEITADT, £y FRETCELLTEE L,
Khen ordering items marked %
because they are available only as a set.

vy vEBE

| 534B7 610

SECTION NUMBER

,indicate the set numbher

N mhaa/ther™n  E2EE/component parTs RART NAME Q'ty
5342 61 611 P-ROMYFCPUKN-P" CPU BOARD WITH UV-EPROM 1
57,58
5342 61 620-1 P-ROMYFZITHIFEN" CIRCUIT BOARD WITH UV-EPROM 1
25,36
1 5663 74 131 AN (ko) LABEL(JAPANESE) 4
2 5344 61 122 HNUIARNAN - BOX COVER 1
3 99307001 ¥-o%%5- XEB12072 SURGE KILLER XEB1202 3
4 5290 61 633 P~-Aty 300MM GROUND WIRE 300MM &
5 5330 61 615 AN TERMINAL 1
6 977292 ATYF P1-25/E/5VB SWITCH P1=-25/E/5VvB 1
7 5341 74 D&1 AMIDATYFI~-(EDTP) MAIN SWITCH SEALC(WHITE) 1
7 5342 74 081-1 ATUFI-L(I™3ZYT) SWITCH SHEEL{BLACK) 1
8 5342 61 123-1 Z2oL=F(3TFONML=) PLATE{(LIGHT GRAY? 1
& 5344 61 123-1 FOL=-bF(ZFMLO™L-) PLATE(MIDDLE GRAY) 1
9 98103032 Y-3hYi~ TH-N12 5A THERMAL RELAY TH-N12 5A 1
10 97125 - LY-2N DC24V RELAY LY-2N DC24V 2
11 98102011 7YY MYL- S=-N1T1 MAGNET RELAY S-N11 1
12 97253 YL=-Y&5Yh PTFO8ACLYZ2) RELAY SOCKET PTFO8A(LYZ) 2
13 99308022 JTAY IR~ LF-215U NOISE FILTER LF-215U 1
T4 5344 61 116-1 IRSHYE BRACKET i
15 98935035 RVEM BTB15LCU1T1 TERMINAL BTBI15LCUT1 1
16 925111008 A2F%o%- CHZ00UL CONDENSER CHZ200UL 1
17 97207 Ju~- BMP6-5-0-5-0-4 RELAY BMP6-5-0-5-0-~4& 1
18 999462 PUoT1¥ 60HZ STABILIZER 60HZ 1
18 99963 PoT1+ S50HZ STABILIZER 50H7? 1
19 9642051014 Fanwgzav MEX10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 16
20 9710050008 NhrYvpvr M5 SPRING WASHER M5 12
21 5342 61 124 TESH5YE BRACKET 1
22 99928 2%[-337° FG-1E GLOW LAMP FG-1E 1
23 99933 YEYE L-420 SOCKET L-420 1
24 5344 61 126 INSEY BRACKET 2
25 5344 61 125 PARL AV A BRACKET 2
26 5342 61 121 ATUFRNYTR SWITCH BOX 1
27 2670051008 VEUbETLE MSX10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X14Q0 &
28 90643 nyEYrHe3 BS TOOTHED LOCK WASHER BS 8
29 9660040014 TYk M4 HEXAGON NUT M4 2
30 5342 61 931 “RTHIFRNYTA DOUBLE SHEET DETECTOR BOX 1
31 9660050014 TYh M5 HEXAGON NUT M3 6
32 5290 61 135-1 AN P LABEL 1
240V 240V
33 5340 61 991-2 F32A TRANSFORMER ’
240V 240V
324 5347 61 932 ZRTHIFRNYIAANS - COVER 1
35 53472 61 811-1 P-ROM UV-EPROM i
36 5344 61 621 2I152FFNND DOUBLE SHEET CIRCUIT BOARD 1
37 5342 61 132 Ans - COVER i
38 98935041 Ry BTBI5LCUL CSA TERMINAL BTB15LCU4L CSA 1
39 99779 ATAYITR-76B-2203-01 NOISE FILTER 2ZGB-2203-01 2
40 98705023 FZDA T~1B-30 TRANSFORMER T-1B-30 d
41 5342 61 131 LrEYIHRNYIR CONTROL BOX 1
42 5342 61 116 PALL A/ S BRACKET i
43 5517 61 655 FNAVNY CIRCUIT BOARD 1
44 99301004 t1U1oF s25vBael RECTIFIER S25vB60 2
45 993030072 225 %~ 100009170 CONDENSER 10000MICRO 2
46 9670051208 VEYRHRTILE M5X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X1Z2 2
47 98504004 J°079%~ NRF110-5A CIRCUIT PROTECTOR NRF110-54 3
L8 5342 61 117 V359 BRACKET 2
49 5342 61 112 ANR® -~ COVER 1
50 97190 Y- DSPI1~DCZ4LV RELAY DSP1-DC24V 21




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

C

eI AR YA ¥V ey IV avES 53487 610 |
(NDTNEROYUNC IIHADYIFIF) SECTION SECTION NUMBER
CONTROL BOX hv—7 OBMABESTHBBRLTEERAOT, £y PESTEXLTLIEEL.
When ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
(PRESS WITH PLATE CHANGER) because they are available only as a set.
o fﬁg]“gﬁg SEETN(IN gﬁ:ﬁ%ﬁ;/ PART NAME fﬂ;ﬁ
db 5o 0. HKES/ COMPONENT PARTS N 'ty
51 98111004 Ju- G6C-2117P-FD-US RELAY G6C-2117P-FD-US 2
52 97192 Y~ G6A-274LP-DCR24V RELAY GOA-274P-DC24V &
53 5342 61 613 eV ER CONNECTOR BOARD ‘
54 5342 61 115 Th13 PLATE 1
55 5340 61 645-2 T“1AJ7°L-2to-5~ DISPLAY CONTROLLER 1
56 5330 61 646 N™YT- BATTERY i
57 5330 61 641-3 CPURM-P™ CPU BOARD i
58 5342 61 802 P~ROM UV-EPROM ]
59 98935056 AuIR%1 BTB15LCU2 CSA TERMINAL BTB15LCUZ 1
60 98721032 Faoh% RMB50A-1-N SWITCHING REGULATOR RMB50A-1-N 1
61 5344 61 127 259k BRACKET 1
62 5342 61 114 PRI BRACKET ]
63 5342 61 113 NSl BRACKET 1
64 5330 61 644-3 PLI°EFNND AMPLIFER CIRCUIT BOARD 1
65 5342 61 111 tLFENIHFNUIA CONTROL BOX 1
66 5340 61 260 Auya%1 Bp201L-6 TERMINAL BP201L-6 2
67 9642040814 TARIRDY MAXE SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4XS8 2
68 9710050014 v RS hvzr M5 SPRING WASHER M5 8
69 93504005 J°a¥73~ NRF110-84 CIRCUIT PROTECTOR NRF110-8A 1
70 98505008 J0FJ3~NRC210L-30AAA PROTECTOR NRCZ210L-30AAA 1
* 71 5342 61 141 RPCEI£“IHNVTA CONTROL BOX 1
72 5342 61 142 RPCEIFVIHFWIAINY - CONTROL BOX COVER 1
73 5344 61 133 JeShHYp BRACKET i
74 5344 61 134 7° L=} PLATE 1
75 5344 671 615 RPCIRIAENND RPC CIRCUIT BOARD 1
76 97742 H-3YFJ°agFIANRF110-1A CIRCUIT PROTECTOR NRF110-1A 2
77 94670050808 VEYrRSIbE MEXE8 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5XS8 4
78 5341 61 213 ARYPLS STUD 2
79 5342 61 143 AT~ STAY 1

202

(





